Answer Key
KEY Read/Write

MLP SAMPLE

Question Answer

1 B

2 C

3 B

4 A

5 B

6 C

7 C

8 B

9 A

10 B

11 C

12 C

13 A

14 B

15 A

16 C

17 B

18 A

19 B

20 B

21 A

22 B

23 C

24 C

25 (to) a / this (lovely)
26 (party) in / during (the)
27 (centre) of (the)
28 (to) go (on)

29 (or) play / watch (tennis)

30 (photos) when / after (1)




